1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Collana

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910809350903321

Evidence-based pediatric oncology / / edited by Ross Pinkerton,
Ananth Shankar, Katherine K. Matthay

Chichester, West Sussex, : Wiley-Blackwell, 2013

9781118625170
111862517X
9781785393563
1785393561
9781118625309
1118625307
9781299241725
1299241727
9781118625323
1118625323

[3rd ed.]
1 online resource (296 p.)
Evidence-Based Medicine

PinkertonC. R <1950-> (C. RosSs)
ShankarA. G <1962-> (Ananth Gouri)
MatthayKatherine

618.92/994
Tumors in children

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.

Includes bibliographical references and index.

pt. 1. Solid tumors -- pt. 2. Leukemia -- pt. 3. Supportive care in

pediatric oncology.

This book is updated with evidence from the latest published reviews
and is more clinically focused, with an emphasis on application of the
trial findings. With increased coverage of trials in the area of supportive
care for pediatric cancer patients, each chapter opens with a clinical
question and concludes with a summary on the trial findings from an
expert commentator.



