

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910809350903321
Titolo	Evidence-based pediatric oncology // edited by Ross Pinkerton, Ananth Shankar, Katherine K. Matthay
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Chichester, West Sussex, : Wiley-Blackwell, 2013
ISBN	9781118625170 111862517X 9781785393563 1785393561 9781118625309 1118625307 9781299241725 1299241727 9781118625323 1118625323
Edizione	[3rd ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (296 p.)
Collana	Evidence-Based Medicine
Altri autori (Persone)	PinkertonC. R <1950-> (C. Ross) ShankarA. G <1962-> (Ananth Gouri) MatthayKatherine
Disciplina	618.92/994
Soggetti	Tumors in children
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Solid tumors -- pt. 2. Leukemia -- pt. 3. Supportive care in pediatric oncology.
Sommario/riassunto	This book is updated with evidence from the latest published reviews and is more clinically focused, with an emphasis on application of the trial findings. With increased coverage of trials in the area of supportive care for pediatric cancer patients, each chapter opens with a clinical question and concludes with a summary on the trial findings from an expert commentator.